SUPL
pondělí 3.12.
Nepřítomni: 		KRÁLOVÁ 1. + 2. hodina, SOUKUPOVÁ 1. hodina		
Nepřítomné třídy:	2A4 / PRAXE		
		                             
	
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7

	1A4
	AJ-Bar
celá třída
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2A4
	PX
	PX
	PX
	PX
	PX
	PX
	PX

	3A4
	
	INF-So
celá třída
	
	
	
	
	

	[bookmark: _GoBack]4B4
	INF-Ei
	
	
	
	
	
	





